
6

6

7

7

5

5

4

4

1

1

3

3

2

2

15

15

13

13

14

14

12

12

11

11

10

10

9

9

8

8

Postajališča šolskega avtobusa

IMENA POSTAJALIŠČ ČAS

Štart: Flandrova ulica

Zapuška cesta

Jerajeva ulica

Cesta Andreja Bitenca

Ul. Nade Čamernikove

Zakrajškova ulica

Blažičeva ulica

Podutiška cesta

Murkova ulica

Ul. Marije Hvaličeve

Omersova 1

Omersova 2

Pod Kamno Gorico

Klemenčičeva ulica

Cilj: Ul. bratov Babnik


